
BPTS Championship (September 16th & 17th)
Number Player Email GHIN Phone Yes/No

1

Phillips, Lance lancephillips58@yahoo.com 465212 (307) 751-0929

YESParker, Matt parkerglass@actaccess.net 1779550 (307) 752-0261

2

Johnson, Justin justinleej@hotmail.com 4881786 3077528400

YESJohnson, Tyler orangejuice_10@hotmail.com 6398979 3077521441

3

Ebzery, Matt mebzery@gmail.com 3015371 3077526209

YESWatts, Tyler trwatts67@gmail.com 2233988 3076896797

4

Thomas, JT thomasjb84@gmail.com 2936706

YESClapham, Kevin krclapham@gmail.com 920581 3032635247

5

Feaster, Cheston feasterpt@gmail.com 2552013 307-461-0905

YESHall, Wayne hallsway44@gmail.com 5993444 307-751-4472

6

Constantine, Luke lukec_1@outlook.com 6625575 3076200730

YESLegerski, Greg glegerski@hotmail.com 2665792 3077527855

7

Durfee, Terry tdurfee3@gmail.com 10079331 4062202075

YESSchmidt, Curtis Henry chschmidt3278@gmail.c9m 1828283 3073995773

8

Lewis, Todd tlewis@bisonbev.com 4600695

YESHowell, Justin

9

Barnes, Tim tim@blacktoothbrewingcompany.com 6449681

YESCoe, H.R. hrcoe3@yahoo.com 4015558

10

Hibberd, Craig chibberd@bisonbev.com 1055968

YESSiebigteroth, Keylen keylensiebigteroth@gmail.com 11008256 3073495132

11

Neil Trentacosti ntrentacosti@609consulting.com 2026831 7042400109

YESJake Edmunds jedmunds54@gmail.com 2607190 3074210305

12

Leonard, Steve alinesteve76@gmail.com 634986 307-763-2924

YESGuyer, Jared guyer2021@gmail.com 465970 307-751-6646

13

Galloway, Matt mattgalloway27@gmail.com 3836832 3077601747

YESCook, Kevin kevincord@hotmail.com 4441957 3072776688

14

Hall, Matt mjordanhall@gmail.com 7825842 3072500433

YESBegeman, Darryl darryl.begeman@gmail.com 2454109 3073659464

15

Berg, Shawn bergnv84@hotmail.com 17512 3072777615

YESFales, Jason cowboyfales@yahoo.com 5538910 3072506470

16

O'Leary, Jason jmoleary79@gmail.com 5724099 3077578864

YESOrtiz, Anthony ant.ortiz78@gmail.com 2136510 3077578864

mailto:thomasjb84@gmail.com


17

Augustin, Jared jtaugie@aol.com 11818725 3073995551

YESHendricks, Jason jasonhendricks307@gmail.com 685204 4029803047

18

Perdue, Dave shortgb@yahoo.com 647171 3073995474

YESJacobsen, Zack zjacobsen@mwfbi.com 7220459 3077031310

19

Clements, Kyal kyalclem@gmail.com 515741 (307) 620-0773

YESHancock, Daniel danielbhancock8@gmail.com 10360447 307-620-9392

20

Dustin Davidon 2226083

Robby Hackleman 7808025


